Quarter ended: 30th June, 2011

Name of the Company: VIKAS GLOBALONE LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:- 530961

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid-up

As a % of total no. of

As a % of total no. of

shares partly paid-up shares |shares of the Company
Held by Promoter/ Promoter Group N.A N.A N.A
Held by Public N.A N.A N.A
Total

Outstanding convertible securities:-

No. of outstanding

As a % of total no. of

As a % of total no. of
shares of the Company,

outstanding convertible |assuming full

securities - 4
securities conversion of the
convertible securities
Held by Promoter/ Promoter Group N.A N.A N.A
Held by Public N.A N.A N.A
Total

Warrants:- (Convertible)

No. of warrants

As a % of total no. of
warrant

As a % of total no. of
shares of the Company,
assuming full
conversion of Warrants

Held by Promoter/ Promoter Group N.A N.A N.A
Held by Public N.A N.A N.A
Total

Total paid-up capital of the Company,

assuming full conversion of warrants and

convertible securities 101039370 (10103937 Shares of Rs.10/-each) 100

For Vikas Globalone Limited

Co

any Secretary



AS ON 30.06.2011_

I) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: VIKAS GLOBALONE LTD.

Scrip Code: 530961

As On: 30/06/2011

l

Cate-gory|Category shareholder

Number of share-
holders

Total
number of
shares

Mumber of
shares held in

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total number of

Shares pledged or

otherwise encumbered

demalerialized

form

shares

As a percentage
of (A+B)

Asa
percentage of
(A+B+C)

Number of
shares

Asa
percentage

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

Indian

(@)

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided
Famlily

18

3293636

1889807

32.597 -

(b)

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

(c)

Bodies Corporate

1032963

1032963

(d)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

{e)

Any other (specify)

Sub — Total (A) (1)

4326599

2922770

(a)

HFoggn
Individuals (Non-Resident/
Individuals/Foreign Individuals)

Boquorporata

fc)

Institutions

{d)

Any other (specify)

{Sub - Total (A) (2)

*{A)(2)

Total shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)

19

4326599

2922770

42.820

42.820 0

1

sharsholdin

N.A.

institutions

13621

13621

0.135

0.135°

&)
©)

IMutie Funds/ UTI
Financal Institutions/ Banks

Ceniral Government/ State
Govemment(s)

g Venture Capital Funds
{e) im:gm Companies

Soreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Any other (specify)

Sub - Total (B) (1)
MNon-institutions

185

Comorate
.'M’ . ah_

i Individual
shareholders holding nominal

1219

268649

'ﬁm_spi:al up to Rs. 1 Lakh
i Individual
sharsholders holding nominal
shars capital in excess of Rs. 1

Lakh

17

1035072

885027

(<)

Any other (specify)

(1)NRI

5800

1300

0.057

0.057

(2)Trust

Sub - Total (B) (2)

1426

5763717

4114884

57.045

57.045

Total Public Shareholding (B) =
(B)(1N+(B) (2

1427

5777338

4128505

57.180

57.180

TOTAL (A) +(B)

1446

10103937

7051275

100

100

()

Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository

Promoter and Promoter Group

0

0

0

Public shareholdin
Grand Total (A) + (B) + [ C)

1446

10103937

7051275

100

100

For Vikas Globalone Limited
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I (b) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and

Promoter Group”

Sr. No. | Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total Shares pledged or otherwise
number of shares (i.e. Grand Total encumbered
(A) +(B) + (C) indicated in
Statement as Para (I) (a) above
(A) 1 (a) Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family Number of|As alAs a % of
shares percentage |grand
total
1 Asha Garg 321 0.003
2 Ishwar Gupta 1712 0.017
3 Ishwar Gupta clo Garg 1540 0.015
Family Trust
B Nand Kishore Garg 245311 2.427
5 Nand Kishore Garg (Huf) 13510 0.134
8 Seema Garg 128687 1.274
7 |SukritiGarg 11081 0.110
8 Sukriti Welfare Trust 178262 1.764
g Vikas Garg 2364490 23.402
10 Vikas Garg (Huf) 128400 1.271
‘n 'Vikram Gupta 2170 0.021
12 [Vivek Garg 42862 0.424
13 Ekiz 40 0.000
i4 Jai Kumar Garg 40790 0.404
15 Jai Kumar Garg (Huf) 44740 0.443
18 Liyoii Garg 200 0.002
17 |Usha Garg 89320 0.884
18 |Vaibhav Garg 200 0.002
[{A)} 1 {c) Bodies Corporate
1 Vikas Polymeriand Pyt 1032963 10.223
ITOTAL: - 4326599 42.820

For Vikas Giobalonil_.i%i)'llfd




I (C) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category “ Public”
holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the Number of | Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
shareholder shares (i.e. Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in
Statement as Para (1) (a) above

(B) 2 (a) Bodies Corporate

1 Alankit Assignments 667912 6.610
Ltd.

2 Alankit Finsec Ltd. 178262 1.764

3 Diwakar Commercials 514267 5.090
Pvt. Ltd.

4 Euro Finmart Ltd. 132000 1.306

5 Goodlife Impex Pvt, 1250000 12.371
Ltd.

6 Jai Ganesh Chit Fund 527241 5218
Pvt. Ltd.

7 Integrated Master Sec 438305 4.338
Pvi. Ltd.

(B) 2 (b) Individual

1 Aarti Mittal 236780 2.343

2 Mayank Aggarwal 103280 1.022

3 Amit Mittal (HUF) 175000 1.732

4 Shanti Kumar 155681 1.541
Aggarwal(HUF)
Total:- 4378728 43.335

T _.h'. Juee Lo
For Vikas Globlu. |

Limited

%. Conﬁqn}' Secretary



| (D) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. Name of the Category of Number of shares |Shares as a percentage of total number
shareholder Shareholders of shares (i.e. Grand Total (A) + (B) +
(Promoters/Public) (C) indicated in Statement as Para (l)
1 Vikas Garg A1(a) 1000000 9.897
2 Goodlife Impex Pvt. B2(a) 1250000 12.371
Ltd.
(m a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. No. | Type of outstanding Number of Number of shares | Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
- DR (ADRs, GDRs, | outstanding DRs |underlying outstanding | a percentage of total number of shares
SDRs etc.) DRs (i.e. Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C)
1 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

Il (b) Statement showing holding of depository receipts (DRs) where underlying shares are in excess of 1%
of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the DR Type of Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
Holder outstanding DR |underlying outstanding | a percentage of total number of shares
(ADRs, GDRs, DRs (i.e. Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C)
N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

For Vikas Globalone Limited
\

Cma vany Secretary




