## (I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: VIKAS GLOBALONE LIMITED Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:- 530961 Quarter ended: 30th June, 2011

Total paid-up capital of the Company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	Total	Held by Public	Held by Promoter/ Promoter Group	Warrants:- (Convertible)	Total	Held by Public	Held by Promoter/ Promoter Group		Outstanding convertible securities:-	Total	Held by Public	Held by Promoter/ Promoter Group	Partly paid-up shares:-
101039370 (10		N.A	N.A	No. of warrants		N.A	N.A.	2	No. of outstanding securities		N.A	N.A.	No. of partly paid-up shares
101039370 (10103937 Shares of Rs.10/-each)		N.A	Z N	As a % of total no. of warrant		N.A	2 2 2 2	NA	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities		N.A	N.A	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares
each) 100		N.A.	N.A	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company, assuming full conversion of Warrants			Z	N.A	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities		N.A.	N.A	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company

For Vikas Globalone Limited

Company Secretary

	the Company: VIKAS GLOBALONE	LTD.						
och co	de: 530961			As On	30/06/2011			
Cate-gor	y Category shareholder	Number of share holders	Total number of shares	Number of	Total shareh percentage of t sha	otal number of	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbere	
					As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentag
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group					(ATOTC)		
1	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Famility	18	3293636	1889807	32.597	32.597		-
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)		-					-
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	1032963	1032963	10.223	10.223		
(d) (e)	Financial Institutions/ Banks Any other (specify)		-					-
(6)	Sub - Total (A) (1)	19	4220000	-				94
2	Foreign	13	4326599	2922770	42.820	42.820	0	0.000
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident/ Individuals/Foreign Individuals)		-		- 50			
(b)	Bodies Corporate		-	-				
(c)	Institutions	-	-					
(d)	Any other (specify)		- 4	-				
_	Sub - Total (A) (2) Total shareholding of Promoter	19	4000000					
	and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1) + (A) (2)	19	4326599	2922770	42.820	42.820	0	0.000
(B)	Public shareholding						N. A.	N. A.
(a)	Institutions Mutual Funds/ UTI	-	40004					
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	13621	13621	0.135	0.135		
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)			100				
(d)	Venture Capital Funds							
(e)	Insurance Companies		-			-		
(f) (g)	Foreign Institutional Investors Foreign Venture Capital Investors			-	- 1	45		
(h)	Any other (specify)		-	-	-			
	Sub - Total (B) (1)	1	13621	13621	0.135	0.135		
	Non-Institutions			10021	0.133	0.135		
	Bodies Corporate Individuals	185	4275389	2959908	42.314	42.314		
	Individual shareholders holding nominal	1219	447456	268649	4.430	4.430		
	share capital up to Rs. 1 Lakh							
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh	17	1035072	885027	10.244	10.244		
	Any other (specify)							
	(1)NRI	5	5800	1300	0.057	0.057		
	(2)Trust	0	0	0	0	0		
	Sub - Total (B) (2)	1426	5763717	4114884	57.045	57.045		
	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B) (1) + (B) (2)	1427	5777338	4128505	57.180	57.180		
	TOTAL (A) + (B)	1446	10103937	7051275	100	100		
	Shares held by Custodians and	_	_		-	-		
(C) S	gainst which Depository Receipts have been issued							
(C) S	against which Depository	_	-	_		-		w===

For Vikas Globalone Limited

Company Secretary

		Promoter Group"	ing to the category "Promoter and				
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares			Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e. Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement as Para (I) (a) above	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
A) 1 (a) I	ndividuals/Hindu Undivided	f Family		Number o shares	f As a percentage	As a % of grand total	
1	Asha Garg	321	0.003				
2	Ishwar Gupta	1712	0.017				
3	Ishwar Gupta c/o Garg Family Trust	1540	0.015				
4	Nand Kishore Garg	245311	2.427				
5	Nand Kishore Garg (Huf)	13510	0.134				
6	Seema Garg	128687	1,274				
7	Sukriti Garg	11081	0.110				
8	Sukriti Welfare Trust	178262	1.764				
9	Vikas Garg	2364490	23.402				
10	Vikas Garg (Huf)	128400	1.271				
n.11	Vikram Gupta	2170	0.021				
12	Vivek Garg	42862	0.424				
13	Ekta Garg	40	0.000				
14	Jai Kumar Garg	40790	0.404				
15	Jai Kumar Garg (Huf)	44740	0.443				
16	Jyoti Garg	200	0.002				
17	Usha Garq	89320	0.884				
18	Vaibhav Garg	200	0.002				
A) 1 (c) E	Bodies Corporate						
1	Vikas Polymerland Pvt.	1032963	10.223				
	TOTAL: -	4326599	42.820				

For Vikas Globalone Limited

Company Secretary

I (C) 5	Statement showing sha holding mor	reholding of e than 1% o	f persons belonging to the category "Public" of the total number of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e. Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement as Para (I) (a) above
(B) 2 (a) E	Bodies Corporate		
1	Alankit Assignments Ltd.	667912	6.610
2	Alankit Finsec Ltd.	178262	1.764
3	Diwakar Commercials Pvt. Ltd.	514267	5.090
4	Euro Finmart Ltd.	132000	1.306
5	Goodlife Impex Pvt. Ltd.	1250000	12.371
6	Jai Ganesh Chit Fund Pvt. Ltd.	527241	5.218
7	Integrated Master Sec Pvt. Ltd.	438305	4.338
(B)	2 (b) Individual		
1	Aarti Mittal	236780	2.343
2	Mayank Aggarwal	103280	1.022
3	Amit Mittal (HUF)	175000	1.732
4	Shanti Kumar Aggarwal(HUF)	155681	1.541
	Total:-	4378728	43.335

For Vikas Globalo... Limited
Company Secretary

(D) Stat	ement showing detai	ls of locked-in share	es	
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Category of Shareholders (Promoters/Public)	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e. Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement as Para (I)
1	Vikas Garg	A1(a)	1000000	9.897
2	Goodlife Impex Pvt. Ltd.	B2(a)	1250000	12.371

	(II) a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)								
Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e. Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C)					
1	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.					

## II (b) Statement showing holding of depository receipts (DRs) where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs,		Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e. Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C)
	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

For Vikas Globalone Limited

Company Secretary